

20240911000282000 09/11/2024 10:51:15 AM UCCCONT 1/4

UCC FINANCING S FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	TATEMENT AMEN	IDMENT						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONT Name: Wolters Kluwer Lier	` •	I-3282 Fax: 8	318-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILE uccfilingreturn@wolters	` ' '							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMEN	NT TO: (Name and Address)	25758 - KEY	BANK REAL					
Lien Solutions								
P.O. Box 29071								
Jenuale, CA 9120	19-907 I	ALAL FIXTU	IDE .					
		FIXIU						
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEM	le with: Shelby, AL IENT FILE NUMBER		1			FOR FILING OF AMENDMENT is to		
20150218000051200 2	/18/2015 CC AL Shelby			b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in Filer: <u>attach</u> Amer	the REAL ESTA ndment Addendum (TE RECORDS Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> p	rovide Debtor'	s name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiven Statement	ess of the Financing Statement id	dentified above is	s terminated with r	espect to the security i	interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authoriz	ing this Terr	nination
	al): Provide name of Assignee in nplete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also ind			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r	ame of Assignor	in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effective continued for the additiona	ness of the Financing Statement period provided by applicable law		with respect to the	e security interest(s) of	f Secured Party a	uthorizing this Con	tinuation Sta	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CH		AND Check one	of these three boxe	e to:				
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor				dress: Complete or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Com	plete item DEL	ETE name: (e deleted in ite	Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORM					ra or rb, <u>and</u> iter		deleted in it	SITI OA OI OD
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WG DST 4								
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDIT	IONAL NAME(S)/INIT	TAL(S)	SUFFIX
					7,5511		., (E(O)	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFOR	RMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (7a or 7b) (use exac	t, full name; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the I	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATI	E POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	Aloo obook one of those four k	00V00: П АПП	Colleteral	DELETE colleteral	Престат	E poyonad pollator		SSICN colleteral
8. L COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral:	Also check one of these four b	ooxes. LADL) collateral	■ DELETE collateral	L RESIAI	E covered collater	aı 🗀 A	SSIGN collateral
9. NAME OF SECURED PAR	_				or 9b) (name of	Assignor, if this is a	n Assignmer	ıt)
If this is an Amendment authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>		name of authorizing		Idoro of IDM	IDD Cammara	sial Marte	12.00
Securities Trust 201	ational Association, as to 5-C28, Commercial Mor		-Through Ce	<u>rtificates, Series</u>	2015-C28			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDIT	TIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	TAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFEREN	CE DATA: Debtor Name: \//	G DST 4						<u> </u>
100663993	CN - 220 R	J J J T				10093193		

U	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	NDMENT ADDEND	UM		
11.	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 150218000051200 2/18/2015 CC AL Shelb				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: San				
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wilmington Trust, National Association, as registered holders of JPMBB Commercial				
	2015-C28, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Th				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not	•		purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WG DST 4				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Wil	cured Party Name and Address: mington Trust, National Association, as trustee for mmercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Se				st 2015-C28,
	e complete information for Authorizer number 1	•	ed holders o	f JPMBB Commercial Mortgage Securities Trus	st 2015-C28,
	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collate Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate decore.	eral 🔀 is filed as a fixture filing		ion of real estate: rty Address: 9301 Highway 119	7
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate des (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	scribed in item 17		ster, AL 35007	
			PIN#:	23-6-14-2-002-001.001	

See "Exhibit A" attached hereto and made a

part hereof.

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 100663993-AL-117 25758 - KEY BANK REAL ESTATE

Wilmington Trust, National Association, File with: Shelby, AL

CN - 220 R 10093193

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

The following parcel of land is located in the Northwest quarter of Section 14, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, and more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the Southwest corner of Lot 14 of Maxwell's Addition to Elliottsville as recorded in Map Book 3, page 118 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, said point also being on the Northeasterly right of way line of First Avenue; thence in a Northeasterly direction along said right of way and a Northeasterly projection of said Lot 14 a distance of 179.00 feet to a point on the Southerly right of way line of Shelby County Hwy. No. 26; thence an interior angle of 113° 33' 37" to the left in a Northeasterly direction and along said right of way line a distance of 30.37 feet to the beginning of a curve to the right having a radius of 637.62 and a center angle of 19° 27' 52"; thence a interior angle to the left of 170° 16' 04" to the chord of said curve and thence along the arc of said curve a distance of 216.61 feet to the end of said curve; thence an interior angle to the left from chord of said curve of 133° 07' 27" a distance of 80.94 feet to a point on the Northwesterly line of Alabama Hwy. 119; thence an interior angle to the left of 122° 01' 14" in a Southwesterly direction along said right of way of 198.22 feet to a point on the Southerly line of Lot 5 of said Maxwell's Addition to Elliottsville; thence an interior angle to the left of 91° 05' 29" and along said Southerly line of Lot 5 and projection thereof a distance of 301.45 feet to the point of beginning.

The above described property is the same property described in that certain Warranty Deed from Mary Emma Snell Caudle, dated May 24, 2005 and recorded on May 31, 2005 as Instrument No. 20050531000260930 and by that certain Warranty Deed from R.K.M. Alabaster LLC dated May 25, 2005 and recorded on May 31, 2005 as Instrument No. 20050531000260920, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, and described as follows:

Parcel 1:

Lots 5, 6, 6A and 7, according to the survey of Maxwell's Addition to Elliottsville (Alabama) as recorded in Map Book 3, page 118, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, together with the Eastern half of that certain vacated alley abutting Lots 5, 6, 6A and 7.

Less and Except:

A part of the Northwest quarter of the Northwest quarter, Section 14, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, identified as Tract No. 15, Project No. STPAA-458(1), Shelby County, Alabama, being a part of Lots 5, 6, 6A, 7 and all of Lot 8, Maxwell's Addition to Elliottsville as recorded in Map Book 3, page 118 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, and being more fully described as follows:

Commence at the Southeast corner of said Northwest quarter of Northwest quarter; thence West along the South line of said Northwest quarter of Northwest quarter a distance of 530 feet, more or less, to the present Northeast right of way line of Alabama Highway 119; thence Northeasterly along said right of way line a distance of 1058 feet, more or less, to the Southeast corner of said Lot 5, the Southwest property line and the point of beginning of the property herein to be

Pool D - 9301 Hwy 119, Alabaster, AL 383475-00010

20150218000051200 7/8 \$43 00 20150218000051200 7/8 \$43 00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/18/2015 08 45-04 AM FILED/CERT

conveyed; thence continue Northeasterly along said right of way line a distance of 370 feet, more or less, to the present South right of way line of County Road 26 West; thence West along said South right of way line a distance of 212 feet, more or less, to the Northwest line of Lot 8; the Northwest property line; thence Southwesterly along said property line a distance of 42 feet, more or less, to the North line of Lot 7; thence Westerly along said North line a distance of 38 feet, more or less, to the West line of said Lot 7; thence Southerly along said West line a distance of 4 feet, more or less, to a point that is 75 feet Southeasterly of and at right angles to the centerline of Relocated County Road 26 West; thence Southeasterly, parallel with said centerline Relocation, along a curve to the right (concave Southwesterly) a distance of 144 feet, more or less, to a point that is 75 feet Southwesterly of and at right angles to said centerline Relocation at Station 18+50; thence Southeasterly a distance of 82 feet, more or less, to a point that is 75 feet Northwesterly of and at right angles to the centerline of said Project No. STPAA-458(1) at Station 465+75; thence Southwesterly, parallel with said centerline, a distance of 205 feet, more or less, to the Southwest line of said Lot 5, the Southwest property line; thence Southeasterly along said property line a distance of 15 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2:

Lots 7A, 7B, 9, 13 and 14, according to Maxwell's Addition to Elliottsville, including that certain vacated alley between lot 7-B and lot 13, together with the western half of the certain vacated alley which lies between Lots 5, 6, 6A, 7, 7A, 7B, 13 & 14, the map of same being recorded in Map Book 3, page 118, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Less and except the following:

A part of the NW 1/4 of Section 14, Township 21 South, Range 3 West identified as tract No. 16-A, Project No. STPAA- 458(1) Shelby County, Alabama, being a part of lot 7-A and all of lot 9, Maxwell's Addition of Elliottsville, as recorded in Map Book 3 page 118, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama and being more fully described as follows: Commence at the Northeast corner of said NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 a distance of 8 feet, more or less, to the present south right of way line of County Road 26 West; thence Westerly along said right of way line a distance of 170 feet; more or less, to the Southeast line of said lot 9, the southeast property line and the Point of Beginning of the property herein to be conveyed; thence continue Westerly along said right of way line a distance of 140 feet, more or less to the Northwest line of said lot 9; thence Southwesterly along said Northwest line a distance of 44 feet, more or less, to the South line of said lot 9; thence Southeasterly a distance of 28 feet, more or less, to a point that is 75 feet southerly of and at right angles to said centerline at P.C. Station 16+07.50; thence Southeasterly parallel with said centerline, along a curve to the right, (concave southwesterly), a distance of 73 feet, more or less, to the Southeast line of said lot 7-A, the Southeast property line; thence Northeasterly along said property line a distance of 4 feet, more or less, to the South line of said lot 9, thence easterly along said south line a distance of 38 feet, more or less, to the southeast line of said lot 9; thence Northeasterly along said Southeast line a distance of 42 feet, more or less, to the Point of Beginning. All being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

(Tax Parcel No. 23-6-14-2-002-001.001)

Pool D - 9301 Hwy 119, Alabaster, AL

383475-00010

Filed and Recorded Official Public Records

Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County

20150218000051200 8/8 \$43 00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

02/18/2015 08 45 04 AM FILED/CERT

Clerk

Shelby County, AL 09/11/2024 10:51:15 AM **\$43.00 BRITTANI** 20240911000282000

alei 5. Beyl